New Holland Recreation Center Membership Fees

Pre School

Student (K-12)
Young Adult (18-22)
Adult (23-59)
Family

Senior (60+)

Senior Couple

Daily Passes
Student

Young Adult
Adult

Family

Senior

717.354.4747 | www.newhollandreccenter.org

NHRC Yearly
auto pay

Free

$132
$309
$453
$721
$280
$440

Start-up Fees w/Access card(s)

$6
$10
$10
n/a
$8

Monthly

n/a
$13
$28
$40
$62
$25
$39

$25
$25
$25
$25
$25

3 months 6 months
$59.40 $92.40
$139.05 $216.30
$203.85 $317.10
$324.45 $504.70
$126 $196
$198 $308
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The Spirit of Community.



