

New Holland Recreation Center Membership Fees

	NHRC Yearly auto pay	Monthly	3 months	6 months
Pre School	Free	n/a		
Student (K-12)	\$132	\$13	\$59.40	\$92.40
Young Adult (18-22)	\$309	\$28	\$139.05	\$216.30
Adult (23-59)	\$453	\$40	\$203.85	\$317.10
Family	\$721	\$62	\$324.45	\$504.70
Senior (60+)	\$280	\$25	\$126	\$196
Senior Couple	\$440	\$39	\$198	\$308
Daily Passes	Start-up Fees w/Access card(s)			
Student	\$6	\$25		
Young Adult	\$10	\$25		
Adult	\$10	\$25		
Family	n/a	\$25		
Senior	\$8	\$25		